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2.01
Chodba + schodiště

2.02
Zádveří

2.03
Pokoj

2.05
Pokoj

2.06
Pokoj

2.07
Pokoj 2.08

Pračka
2.09
Obývací pokoj

2.10
WC

2.11
Koupelna2.04

Chodba

2.12
Zádveří

2.13
Pokoj

2.14
Pokoj

2.15
Pokoj

2.16
Pokoj

2.17
Pračka2.18

Obývací pokoj

2.19
WC

2.20
Koupelna

2.21
Chodba

Tabulka místností 2.NP

Č.
2.01
2.02
2.03
2.04
2.05
2.06
2.07
2.08
2.09
2.10
2.11
2.12
2.13
2.14
2.15
2.16
2.17
2.18
2.19
2.20

Název místnosti
Chodba + schodiště
Zádveří
Pokoj
Chodba
Pokoj
Pokoj
Pokoj
Pračka
Obývací pokoj
WC
Koupelna
Zádveří
Pokoj
Pokoj
Pokoj
Pokoj
Pračka
Obývací pokoj
WC
Koupelna

Plocha (m2)
28,52
14,33
15,73
27,65
16,05
16,03
15,92
6,30
25,81
4,75
7,71
14,61
15,18
16,02
15,39
16,11
6,21
25,81
4,65
7,82
300,62 m²
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 Půdorys 2.NP


